
 
Religious Studies GCSE 
H1A 
 
Draft Timetable – Year 1 (2024-2025) 

 
Term 1 

 

Tuesday 15 Sep  

Tuesday 22 Sep 

SUCCOT 

Online Tutorial: AO1 Responses 
Tuesday 29 Sep: 6.15-7.00pm 

Tuesday 6 Oct  

Tuesday 13 Oct 

Judaism Workshop: 
Key Moral Principles 

Sunday 18 Oct: 5.15-6.30pm 

HALF TERM 

Tuesday 10 Nov 

Tuesday 17 Nov 

Judaism Workshop: 
Synagogue & Home 

Wednesday 18 Nov: 6.15-7.30pm 

Online Tutorial: Writing Essays 
Tuesday 24 Nov: 6.45-7.30pm 

Tuesday 1 Dec 

Tuesday 8 Dec 

Judaism Workshop: 
Jewish Law & The Beth Din 

Monday 14 Dec: 5.00-6.15pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 2 

 

Judaism Workshop: 
Kashrut – Jewish Dietary Laws 
Thursday 14 Jan: 6.15-7.30pm 

Tuesday 19 Jan 

Online Tutorial: Intro to Islam 
Tuesday 26 Jan: 6.45-7.30pm 

Tuesday 2 Feb 

Tuesday 9 Feb 

HALF TERM 

Tuesday 23 Feb 

Tuesday 2 Mar 

Tuesday 9 Mar 

Tuesday 16 Mar 

Tuesday 23 Mar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term 3 

 

Tuesday 4 May 

Tuesday 11 May 

Tuesday 18 May 

Online Tutorial: Exam Guidance 
Tuesday 25 May: 6.15-7.00pm 

 
HALF TERM 

Online Tutorial: 
Judaism Content Review 

Monday 14 Jun: 5.15-6.00pm 

 

Online Tutorial: 
Islam Content Review 

Tuesday 15 Jun: 5.15-6.00pm 

 

Mid-Term Test 
Submission Deadline: 

Monday 22 Jun: 9.00am 

 

Sessions run on Tuesdays from 5.30pm to 6.30pm (shown in black) 

Six 45-minute online skills tutorials will run via Zoom (shown in pink) 

Four 75-minute workshops will run 
in partnership with Project ImpACT, HGSS Youth, Highgate Youth (shown in blue), and the London Beth Din 

The Mid-Term Test (end of year exam), will be due for submission on Monday 22nd June, to be sat at home (shown in amber) 

Breaks are shown in red 


